
Reba Early Learning Center 

2021 - 2022 School Calendar 
 

School Year Begins    Tuesday, August 31, 2021 

Labor Day (Closed)    Monday, September 6, 2021 

Teacher In-Service Day (Closed)  Friday, October 22, 2021 

Thanksgiving (Closed)    Wednesday, Thursday & Friday, November 24, 25, 

      26, 2021 

 

Winter Break (Closed)   Friday, December 24, 2021 – Friday, December 31,  

      2021. Reopen Monday, January 3, 2022 

 

Martin Luther King Day (Closed)  Monday, January 17, 2022 

President’s Day (Closed)   Monday, February 21, 2022 

Teacher In-Service Day (Closed)  Friday, March 18, 2022 

Spring Break (Closed)    Monday, March 21 – Friday, March 25, 2022 

Memorial Day (Closed)   Monday, May 30, 2022 

Juneteenth (Closed)    Monday, June 20, 2022 

Independence Day (Closed)   Monday, July 4, 2022 

Moving Forward Celebration   Thursday, August 18, 2022 

Staff Work Day (Closed)   Friday, August 19, 2022 

Summer Break (Closed)   Friday, August 19 – Monday, August 29, 2022 

Teacher In-Service Day (Closed)  Monday, August 29, 2022  

Students Begin    Tuesday, August 30, 2022    


